
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-2825 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:7/6/2021 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:8/24/2021

Title: Commission District(s): All Commission Districts
Authorize the Amendment of the Rental Agreement between the County and POP3 Ravinia, LLC to
extend the term of the agreement for five (5) consecutive additional one (1) year terms; and approve
additional funding in an amount not to exceed $147,113.40.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Substitute 2021 08.24 Item 2021-2825, 2. First Amendment Contract 1014517- DeKalb County-
Three Ravinia 7.22.21

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Commissioners8/24/2021 1

recommended for approval.ERPS-Employee Relations &
Public Safety Committee

8/17/2021 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole8/17/2021 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

